



No.	Description	Ref.	Part No.	QTY
1	Assembly , Foot Pad	70	612395	1
2	Housing. Centraliser	70	612353	1
3	Bolt Hex. M20 X 130 Long	94	055936	2
4	Washer, Plain A22.	94	038601	2
5	Nut Hex. Nylock M20	94	041308	2
6	Bolt Hex. M16 X 140 Long	94	128816	1
7	Housing, Centraliser	70	612361	1
8	Pin, Collar	70	614060	2
9	Pin, Spring Dowel	70	010053	2
10	Washer Spring B16	94	036654	6
11	Bolt Hex. Head M16.X 65 Long	94	037025	4
12	Washer Spring B16	94	036654	4
13	Nut Hex. M16	94	037611	4